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Compact and portable 360° LED light
24 super bright LEDs
Magnetic base
Dimensions: H121mm x D104mm
Operates on 2 x D batteries
The Amber portable, battery-powered LED beacon with 

       a magnetic base
Switch activated Day/Night function allows the beacon to 

       automatically turn on in low light situations

JOULES
S3230

6.1 J/s (6.1 W/s)
8.8 J/s (8.8 W/s)
9.6 J/s (12.4 W/s)

POLE MOUNT
3000PM

LARGE XENON AC BEACON

LARGE LED/XENON BEACON 110 VAC & 230 VAC

110VAC
PART NO.

S3110AB
S3110BB
S3110CB
S3110GB
S3110RB
S3110MB

230 VAC
PART NO.

S3230AB
S3230BB
S3230CB
S3230GB
S3230RB
S3230MB

COLOUR

Amber
Blue
Clear
Green
Red
Magenta 

JOULES
S3110

6.1 J/s (6.1 W/s)
8.2 J/s (8.2 W/s)
8.6 J/s (12.4 W/s)

SELECTABLE FLASH 
PATTERN

Single
Double
Triple

LENS
3000RL

LENS
3000AL

LENS
3000GL

LENS
3000CL

LENS
3000BL

LENS
3000ML

GLOBE
3110FT

Part #: PL24AB

LARGE LED AC BEACON

PART NO.

LA3018AB

COLOUR

Amber

POWER

18w

DIMENSIONS

D161mm x H127mm

VOLTAGE

110VAC to 230VAC


