LED PORTABLEBEACON



LED PORTABLE BEACON

- Compact and portable 360° LED light
- 24 super bright LEDs
- Magnetic base
- Dimensions: H121mm x D104mm
- Operates on 2 x D batteries
- The Amber portable, battery-powered LED beacon with a magnetic base
- Switch activated Day/Night function allows the beacon to automatically turn on in low light situations



Part #: PL24AB

LARGE LED/XENON BEACON 110 VAC & 230 VAC

LARGE LED AC BEACON

PART NO.	VOLTAGE	COLOUR	POWER	DIMENSIONS
LA3018AB	110VAC to 230VAC	Amber	18w	D161mm x H127mm

LARGE XENON AC BEACON

110VAC PART NO.	230 VAC PART NO.	COLOUR	JOULES S3110	JOULES S3230	SELECTABLE FLASH PATTERN	
S3110AB S3110BB S3110CB S3110GB S3110RB S3110MB	S3230AB S3230BB S3230CB S3230GB S3230RB S3230MB	Amber Blue Clear Green Red Magenta	6.1 J/s (6.1 W/s) 8.2 J/s (8.2 W/s) 8.6 J/s (12.4 W/s)	6.1 J/s (6.1 W/s) 8.8 J/s (8.8 W/s) 9.6 J/s (12.4 W/s)	Single Double Triple	







LENS 3000GI



LENS 3000CL



LENS 3000BL



LENS 3000MI



POLE MOUNT 3000PM



GLOBE 3110FT

